R C P S RAPPAHANNOCK COUNTY PUBL
PER PUPIL EXPENDITU

Rappahannock County Public Schools

Average Daily State

Fiscal Year Membership Funds Sales Tax Federal
2014-2015 890 $1,917 $1,164 $690
2015-2016 877 $1,944 $1,245 $872
2016-2017 870 $2,178 $1,204 $676
2017-2018 870 $2,234 $1,175 $624
2018-2019 855 $2,086 $1,217 $627
2019-2020 825 $2,202 $1,308 $956
2020-2021 780 $2,286 $1,333 $687
2021-2022 765 $2,675 $1,401 $1,615

2022-2023 765 $4,266 $1,520 $2,165



1C SCHOOLS
RES

Local/Misc
$9,670
$10,056
$9,821
$9,836
$11,323
$10,872
$12,412
$12,008
$12,252

Total
$13,441
$14,117
$13,878
$13,870
$14,792
$15,338
$16,214
$17,699
$20,203



