

RAPPAHANNOCK COUNTY PUBL PER PUPIL EXPENDITU

	Average Daily	State		
Fiscal Year	Membership	Funds	Sales Tax	Federal
2014-2015	890	\$1,917	\$1,164	\$690
2015-2016	877	\$1,944	\$1,245	\$872
2016-2017	870	\$2,178	\$1,204	\$676
2017-2018	870	\$2,234	\$1,175	\$624
2018-2019	855	\$2,086	\$1,217	\$627
2019-2020	825	\$2,202	\$1,308	\$956
2020-2021	780	\$2,286	\$1,333	\$687
2021-2022	765	\$2,675	\$1,401	\$1,615
2022-2023	765	\$4,266	\$1,520	\$2,165

IC SCHOOLS RES

Local/Misc	Total	
\$9,670	\$13,441	
\$10,056	\$14,117	
\$9,821	\$13,878	
\$9,836	\$13,870	
\$11,323	\$14,792	
\$10,872	\$15,338	
\$12,412	\$16,214	
\$12,008	\$17,699	
\$12,252	\$20,203	